LOS 10 PRINCIPALES USUARIOS

(ENE. 2024 — NOV. 2025)

Google analytics 4

Usuariosv por Pais

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.

Spain
Colombia
Peru
Argentina
Chile

Mexico
Ecuador
United States
Venezuela

Costa Rica

Otros paises

Total

30,595
23,140
23,050
15,568
15,108
11,720
3,462
2,748
2,497
1,516
13,114
142,518



