

LOS 10 PRINCIPALES USUARIOS

(ENE. 2024 – NOV. 2025)

Google analytics 4

Usuarios▼ por País



01. Spain	30,595
02. Colombia	23,140
03. Peru	23,050
04. Argentina	15,568
05. Chile	15,108
06. Mexico	11,720
07. Ecuador	3,462
08. United States	2,748
09. Venezuela	2,497
10. Costa Rica	1,516
Otros países	13,114
Total	142,518